
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	NIGHT-OWLS	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-06-06 Transfer	from	HCB	Operations txn_K9HKyZg $100.00 $100.00
2025-06-08 DARAZ	NEPAL txn_K9HKyQK -$0.72 $99.28
2025-06-12 	Naan	from	Daami	Foods txn_gnHJlBJ -$6.21 $93.07
2025-06-12 BHOJDEALS txn_0eH8Age $0.00 $93.07
2025-06-12 BHOJDEALS txn_lZH5ENg -$22.62 $70.45
2025-06-15 BHOJDEALS txn_R2HVR7v -$4.74 $65.71
2025-06-15 SPARROW	PAY	PVT	LTD txn_K9HKQp0 -$14.64 $51.07
2025-06-18 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	Pizza	Grant txn_oyHoLJL $25.00 $76.07
2025-06-19 SPARROW	PAY	PVT	LTD txn_oyHoLvy -$29.11 $46.96
2025-06-22 BHOJDEALS txn_evHo8lw -$5.93 $41.03
2025-06-22 BHOJDEALS txn_4dHXvB9 -$0.03 $41.00
2025-06-22 BHOJDEALS txn_LgHR0m6 -$2.98 $38.02
2025-06-22 BHOJDEALS txn_8rH7KRG -$4.51 $33.51
2025-06-23 SPARROW	PAY	PVT	LTD txn_5wHKYez -$3.61 $29.90
2025-06-24 SPARROW	PAY	PVT	LTD txn_d7HY8rJ -$3.97 $25.93
2025-06-24 BHOJDEALS txn_BZH0z02 -$3.89 $22.04
2025-06-24 BHOJDEALS txn_GkHz0Wp -$2.16 $19.88
2025-06-25 SPARROW	PAY	PVT	LTD txn_nEHpvYA -$5.34 $14.54
2025-06-26 SPARROW	PAY	PVT	LTD txn_d7HY8mN -$5.09 $9.45
2025-06-26 SPARROW	PAY	PVT	LTD txn_R2HVqW8 -$6.55 $2.90
2025-06-27 SPARROW	PAY	PVT	LTD txn_brH7yaQ -$2.19 $0.71

WITHDRAWN:	$124.29.	DEPOSITED:	$125.00. $0.71

Night-Owls	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Night-Owls's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


